Charlotte County Utilities

Rate Schedule

Reclaimed Water

Rates Effective for Bills
Rendered on or after April 1

2021

7.00%

C. RECLAIMED WATER (REUSE)
1. a. Pond Delivery
Base Facility Charge:
Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons:
0-3,000,000
3,000,001-9,000,000
9,000,001-30,000,000
30,000,001 and above
b. Direct Feed
Base Facility Charge:
Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons:
0-3,000,000
3,000,001-9,000,000
9,000,001-30,000,000
30,000,001 and above

$3.07

$0.24
$0.18
$0.15
$0.13

$3.07

$0.36
$0.31
$0.28
$0.24




