Charlotte County Utilities Rate Schedule Reclaimed Water

Rates Effective for Bills Rendered on or after April 1,	
	2021
	7.00%
C DECLAIMED WATER (DELICE)	
C. RECLAIMED WATER (REUSE)	
1. a. Pond Delivery	¢2.07
Base Facility Charge:	\$3.07
Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons:	
0-3,000,000	\$0.24
3,000,001-9,000,000	\$0.18
9,000,001-30,000,000	\$0.15
30,000,001 and above	\$0.13
b. Direct Feed	
Base Facility Charge:	\$3.07
Gallonage Charge per 1,000 gallons:	
0-3,000,000	\$0.36
3,000,001-9,000,000	\$0.31
9,000,001-30,000,000	\$0.28
30,000,001 and above	\$0.24